附表1

各市（州）运单企业覆盖率统计表
	行政区划
	有车企业
数量
	上传运单
企业数
	运单企业
覆盖率
	全省排名

	自贡市
	19
	19
	100%
	1

	泸州市
	25
	25
	100%
	1

	德阳市
	53
	53
	100%
	1

	绵阳市
	29
	29
	100%
	1

	内江市
	10
	10
	100%
	1

	乐山市
	23
	23
	100%
	1

	眉山市
	24
	24
	100%
	1

	宜宾市
	19
	19
	100%
	1

	雅安市
	7
	7
	100%
	1

	巴中市
	12
	12
	100%
	1

	阿坝州
	5
	5
	100%
	1

	甘孜州
	2
	2
	100%
	1

	攀枝花
	19
	19
	100%
	1

	广元市
	13
	13
	100%
	1

	成都市
	103
	103
	100%
	1

	凉山州
	26
	25
	96.15%
	2

	达州市
	22
	21
	95.45%
	3

	遂宁市
	15
	14
	93.33%
	4

	南充市
	14
	13
	92.86%
	5

	广安市
	15
	13
	86.67%
	6

	资阳市
	7
	6
	85.71%
	7

	合计
	470
	452
	96.17%
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